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Monday, October 6, 2025

Capiz Lounge

5-8pm Welcome Reception
Capiz Lounge

Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Renaissance Waterfront Hotel

7:20-7:50am  Breakfast (opportunity to visit exhibits)

7:50-8am Welcome Danica Marrelli, OD
OGS President
Session 1
8-8:30am Alliance for Healthcare from the Eye David Rhew, MD
8:30-8:50am In Conversation with Murray Fingeret, OD
8:50-9am Discussion
9-9:30am How advances in genomics will change the way we Anthony Khawaja, MA(Cantab),
manage glaucoma PhD, FRCOphth
OGS Honoree

9:30-9:40am Discussion
9:40-10:10am  |OP Fluctuations: Are we ready for home monitoring? ~ Sanjay Asrani, MD

President’s Lecturer
10:10-10:20am Discussion

10:20-10:40am Morning Break (opportunity to visit exhibits)

Session 2

10:40-11:10am Tracking retinal ganglion cells in glaucoma subjects Matt Keller, OD
reveals morphological changes over months and OGS Ezell Fellow
years

11:10-11:20amM Discussion

11:20-11:50am Subtypes of Primary Open Angle Glaucoma Lucy Shen, MD

11:50am-Noon Discussion

Noon-12:05pm NAEVR/AEVR Dan Ignaszewski

12:05-12:15pM OGS Group Photo
12:15-1:25pmM Lunch (opportunity to visit exhibits)




Session 3
1:25-1:55pM

1:55-2:05pmM
2:05-2:35pm

2:35-2:45pM
2:45-3:15pm

Session 4
3:15-3:45pm
3:45-3:55pm
3:55-4:25pm
4:25-5pm

6-9pm

Emerging risk factors for glaucoma

Discussion

Improving your diagnosis and management of
glaucoma: visual fields and the future
Discussion

Afternoon Break (opportunity to visit exhibits)

OCT Pearls and Progression
Discussion

Clinical Trials versus Clinical Practice
Discussion/Panel

Reception and Banquet Dinner
The Exchange

OGS/AAO Joint Symposium
Wednesday, October 8, 2025

8-8:20am
8:20-8:30am
8:30-8:50am
8:50-9am
9-9:20am

9:20-9:30am

Learn from my mistakes: visual fields and
glaucoma masqueraders
Discussion

Is Goldmann tonometry still the gold standard?

Discussion

Monitoring for Progression in Patients with
Advanced Glaucoma

Discussion

Anthony Khawaja, MA(Cantab), PhD,
FRCOphth

Michael Kalloniatis, BSc(Optom),
MSc(Optom), PhD

Sanjay Asrani, MD

Lucy Shen, MD

Sanjay Asrani, MD

Anthony Khawaja, MA(Cantab), PhD,
FRCOphth

Lucy Shen, MD




