

23rd Annual Scientific and Educational MeetingBoston, MA

Monday, October 6, 2025 Capiz Lounge

5-8pm Welcome Reception

Capiz Lounge

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Renaissance Waterfront Hotel

7:20-7:50am Breakfast (opportunity to visit exhibits)

7:50-8am Welcome Danica Marrelli, OD

OGS President

Session 1

8-8:30am Alliance for Healthcare from the Eye David Rhew, MD

8:30-8:50am In Conversation with Murray Fingeret, OD

8:50-9am Discussion

9-9:30am How advances in genomics will change the way we Anthony Khawaja, MA(Cantab),

manage glaucoma PhD, FRCOphth

OGS Honoree

9:30-9:40am Discussion

9:40-10:10am IOP Fluctuations: Are we ready for home monitoring? Sanjay Asrani, MD

President's Lecturer

10:10-10:20am Discussion

10:20-10:40am Morning Break (opportunity to visit exhibits)

Session 2

10:40-11:10am Tracking retinal ganglion cells in glaucoma subjects Matt Keller, OD

reveals morphological changes over months and OGS Ezell Fellow

years

11:10-11:20am Discussion

11:20-11:50am Subtypes of Primary Open Angle Glaucoma Lucy Shen, MD

11:50am-Noon Discussion

Noon-12:05pm NAEVR/AEVR Dan Ignaszewski

12:05-12:15pm OGS Group Photo

12:15-1:25pm Lunch (opportunity to visit exhibits)

Session 3		
1:25-1:55pm	Emerging risk factors for glaucoma	Anthony Khawaja, MA(Cantab), PhD, FRCOphth
1:55-2:05pm	Discussion	
2:05-2:35pm	Improving your diagnosis and management of glaucoma: visual fields and the future	Michael Kalloniatis, BSc(Optom), MSc(Optom), PhD
2:35-2:45pm	Discussion	
2:45-3:15pm	Afternoon Break (opportunity to visit exhibits)	
Session 4 3:15-3:45pm 3:45-3:55pm	OCT Pearls and Progression Discussion	Sanjay Asrani, MD
3:55-4:25pm	Clinical Trials versus Clinical Practice Discussion/Panel	Lucy Shen, MD
4:25-5pm	Discossion and	
6-9pm	Reception and Banquet Dinner The Exchange	

OGS/AAO Joint Symposium Wednesday, October 8, 2025

8-8:20am	Learn from my mistakes: visual fields and glaucoma masqueraders	Sanjay Asrani, MD
8:20-8:30am	Discussion	
8:30-8:50am	Is Goldmann tonometry still the gold standard?	Anthony Khawaja, MA(Cantab), PhD, FRCOphth
8:50-9am	Discussion	
9-9:20am	Monitoring for Progression in Patients with Advanced Glaucoma	Lucy Shen, MD
9:20-9:30am	Discussion	